
Math Tutors for Fall 
 2021 

 
NAME CONTACT LEVEL FEE 

Courtney George courtney.george@uky.edu Tutoring level: K-12, any MA 100-level, MA 
201 and 202 

$35/hr 

Carissa Slone c.slone@uky.edu All high school and undergrad math classes. 
Math portion of any standardized test. Can 
tutor in-person or over Zoom 

$40/hr 

Derek Hanely derek.hanely@uky.edu Any high school course or 100 level 
undergraduate course, or MA213, MA214, 
MA 322 Can tutor over Zoom or in-person. 

$35/hr 

Kathryn Hechtel Kathryn.hechtel@uky.edu Any middle school, high school level 
course or any 100 level undergrad course 
(up to Calculus II) - will tutor via zoom or 
in person. 

$40/hr 

Ben Jany benjamin.jany@uky.edu Any 100 and 200 undergraduate level class 
as well as MA 322. No high school 
tutoring. 

$35/hr 

Susanna Lange Susanna.lange@uky.edu Any high school or undergrad class MA 
214 or below. Will tutor via Zoom. 

$35/hr 

Angela Hanson Angela.hanson@uky.edu 100 level courses and above, excluding 
math education classes like 201, 202 

$40/hr 

Camille Schuetz camille.schuetz@uky.edu Any middle school, high school, or college 
courses up to and including Calculus IV and 
will tutor via Zoom or in person. 

$30/hr 

Vasily Zadorozhnyy vasily.zadorozhnyy@uky.e
du 

any undergraduate course, in-person or 
zoom tutoring 

$30/hr 

Noah Speeter Noah.speeter@uky.edu Any middle school, high school level 
course or any 100 level undergrad math 
class up to Calculus II 

$35/hr 

Joseph Cummings Josephcummings03@gmai
l.com 

I will tutor any 100 or 200 level math class. 
 

$40/hr 
 

Travis Wheeler Travis.wheeler@uky.edu All high school and undergrad math classes, 
emphasis on calculus. Can tutor over Zoom or 
in person.  

$35/hr 

Samir Donmazov Sdo244@uk.edu Any undergraduate math or physics course $30/hr 
Ford McElroy jfmceroy@uky.edu Any middle school, high school level course or 

any 100 level undergrad course (up to Calculus 
II) 

$35/hr 

Faith Hensley Fehe222@uky.edu Any K-12 class or 100-level MA course via 
Zoom. Will also do ACT, SAT, GRE Verbal, 
and GRE Quantitative Prep via Zoom 

$35/hr 

Edison Mucllari Edison.mucllari@uky.edu High school tutoring, any 100, 200 
undergraduate cours as well as MA322. 
Will tutor via zoom or in person. 

$35/hr 

 

Free online tutoring is available at The Study, and the Mathskeller, in the basement of Whitehall Classroom Building 
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Disclaimer: The tutors on this list are considered private, freelance contractors. The Math Department and the 
University of Kentucky does not endorse any particular tutor and are not in any way affiliated with the tutor’s 
freelance operation. 


